ADJUSTABLE PRECISION
ZENER SHUNT REGULATOR
ISSUE 5 – DECEMBER 2002
ZR431
DEVICE DESCRIPTION
The ZR431 is a three terminal adjustable
shunt regulator offer ing excellent
temperature stability and output current

ZR431F01 SOT23 1.0 43B
ZR431F SOT23 2.0 43A
ORDERING INFORMATION
4-195
78
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  ZR431N801TA  ZR431N801TC  ZR431N8TA  ZR431N8TC